
Le Gazze Ladre

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cocco Tamara (05/1313) 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 0 2 0 4 6 2 2 4 4 4 3 2 1 4 9 0 0

Malvisi Martina (05/1453) 2 0 2 1 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 6 2 1 4 6 2 2 4 1 4 6 0 0

Rosato Giorgia (05/1312) 4 4 4 5 2 1 2 0 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 6 2 2 3 4 0 0

Greci Elisa (05/744) 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 6 0 0

Bedotti Francesca (05/1315) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 6 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0

Brozzi Martina (05/1512) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Atzori Vanessa (05/753) 4 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvadori Alessia (05/1316) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cocco Tamara 05/1313 38 42 1,11

Malvisi Martina 05/1453 36 36 1,00

Rosato Giorgia 05/1312 34 35 1,03

Greci Elisa 05/744 25 28 1,12

Bedotti Francesca 05/1315 17 23 1,35

Brozzi Martina 05/1512 10 10 1,00

Atzori Vanessa 05/753 8 8 1,00

Salvadori Alessia 05/1316 8 7 0,88

Animal 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cariglino Cataldo (05/560) 4 7 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 10 2 2 2 3 4 11 3 2 2 0 1 3 2 0

Rigolini Alessandro (05/189) 4 6 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 6 3 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Mirabelli Antonio (05/345) 2 1 4 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 3 2 4 8 2 6 4 1

Morini Learco (05/312) 2 0 2 4 2 3 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 3 4 0 0 4 2

Lizzardi Sabrina (05/021) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 1 2 4 2 1 3 5 2 2 2 0

D'Erchia Nemes Richard (05/1546) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 0

Timpanaro Gaetano (05/014) 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 3 3 2 1

Fontanabianca Dario Paolo (05/132) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbone Domenico (05/1465) 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 7 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cariglino Cataldo 05/560 30 54 1,80

Rigolini Alessandro 05/189 27 35 1,30

Mirabelli Antonio 05/345 27 30 1,11

Morini Learco 05/312 24 27 1,12

Lizzardi Sabrina 05/021 21 20 0,95

D'Erchia Nemes Richard 05/1546 23 17 0,74

Timpanaro Gaetano 05/014 17 10 0,59

Fontanabianca Dario 05/132 4 9 2,25

Barbone Domenico 05/1465 19 9 0,47

Eagles Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Fornoni Giambattista (05/647) 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 11

Calabretti Angelo (05/1090) 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 10

Kostandova Ludmila (05/401) 4 12 2 1 3 2 4 11 2 1 3 8 4 9 4 2 2 1 4 7 4 3 4 11

Bertuzzi Alex (05/396) 2 2 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 4 2 6 4 10 2 1 4 12

Campagna Alessandro (05/400) 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 8 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 4 0 0

Gambaro Gabriele (05/354) 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornoni Giambattista 05/647 48 123 2,56

Calabretti Angelo 05/1090 48 101 2,10

Kostandova Ludmila 05/401 40 68 1,70

Bertuzzi Alex 05/396 28 56 2,00

Campagna Alessandro 05/400 18 27 1,50

Gambaro Gabriele 05/354 10 12 1,20



Nothing Else Masters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Ciambrone Mattia (05/1466) 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 5 0 0

Krasniqi Burim (05/1387) 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Tincani Nicolò (05/544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 2 2 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0

Gnocchi Matteo (05/1575) 4 9 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 7 4 4 4 6 2 2 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

Mercati Manuel (05/1467) 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ionita Mihai Laurentiu (05/1388) 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Manis Franco (05/1092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 4 0 0

Alfonso Antonino (05/1593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bambozzi Luca (05/1089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collecchi Simone (05/1529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciambrone Mattia 05/1466 44 93 2,11

Krasniqi Burim 05/1387 32 74 2,31

Tincani Nicolò 05/544 28 48 1,71

Gnocchi Matteo 05/1575 34 43 1,26

Mercati Manuel 05/1467 10 20 2,00

Ionita Mihai Laurentiu 05/1388 14 19 1,36

Manis Franco 05/1092 14 16 1,14

Alfonso Antonino 05/1593 0 0 0,00

Bambozzi Luca 05/1089 0 0 0,00

Collecchi Simone 05/1529 0 0 0,00


